

Â ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 17-20/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 8622-8625/2013

K.V.NARASIMHA MURTHY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.BALARAM REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 20/07/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tarun Gulia, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
For M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is/are rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.07.20
16:26:07 IST
Reason: